
sktp-13-02-2020 11_35_46-
202221
by Isnaini Rodiyah

Submission date: 14-Apr-2021 01:18PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1558836073
File name: sktp-13-02-2020_11_35_46-202221.pdf (719.18K)
Word count: 5734
Character count: 36365



1

1

2



2

2

2

2



1

4

4

4

4

4



2

2

2



1

3

3

5



5

6

6



1

2



2



1





1

2



2



1





1



2

2



1

2





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 4%

3 3%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

sktp-13-02-2020 11_35_46-202221
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.pusaka-community.org
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet Source


